## Dear Vendor,

I would like to invite you to participate in Marquette Holistic Health Fair! The Holistic Health Fair will take place at the Northern Center at Northern Michigan University in Marquette, MI. The event will include holistic and wellness vendors and presentations. Vendors and guests will have the opportunity to win door prizes, and there will be goodie bags for all vendors, presenters, and for the first 100 guests. Vendor goody bags may have extra items.

Your vendor fee of \$75 will include the space, one table with a tablecloth, 2 chairs, and a light lunch. Please note that outside food may not be brought into the Northern Center. There are a few nearby restaurants, and the Wildcat Den may be open as well.

All vendors will be invited to join a private Facebook group so they can get to know the other vendors and presenters at the event.

## Relevant details for the event:

Date: Saturday, November 18, 2023

Location: Northern Center, NMU - Marquette, MI

Time: 10:00 am – 6:00 pm Setup time: 8:00 am

If you are interested in being a vendor, please fill out the attached vendor application form.

Thank you for your interest in Marquette Holistic Health Fair!

Sincerely, Michelle Nichols Event Planner

## **Marquette Holistic Health Fair Vendor Application**

Thank you for your interest in Marquette Holistic Health Fair! Please fill out this form to register to be a vendor at the Marquette Holistic Health Fair.

Company Name:
Contact Person:
Phone:
Email Address:
Please list products and services to be offered at Marquette Holistic Health Fair:
Would you like to donate a door prize for this event?  — Yes, I would like to donate an item for the event's door prize giveaways. I will donate:
□ No, I am not interested in donating.
□ I would like to do a giveaway at my booth.
Would you like to provide a coupon, offer, or something else for the goody bags?  □ Yes, I would like to provide something for the goody bags.
□ No. I am not interested in providing anything for the goody bags.

Are you willing to share this event on your social media, in your newsletter, or on your website??  — Yes, I am willing to share this event on my social media, in my newsletter, or on my website.
□ No, I am not willing to share this event.
□ I do not have social media, a newsletter, or a website.
Are you interested in being added to a contact list for future events?  □ Yes, I give Michelle Nichols permission to contact me about vending events in the future.
$\hfill\square$ No, I do not want to be contacted about vending events in the future.
If you plan to have the lunch provided at Marquette Holistic Health Fair, please list any dietary restrictions or allergies.
Other comments?
Signature Date
Please mail your completed form and payment of \$75 to:
Soulfull Integration 860 Preserve Dr. Apt. A Marquette, MI 49855
Checks should be made out to Soulfull Integration. Please note that there are 2 Ls at the end of "Soulfull"

Thank you for your participation! I look forward to seeing you at the fair!